Thank you for choosing Radient
Designed specifically for use in model aircraft, all
Radient high-torque brushless motors feature a 14
pole precision-balanced rotor, 6061-T6 aluminium
alloy front and rear covers, high purity copper
windings and a heavy-duty stainless steel shaft.
It’s a combination that, in tandem with high-quality
oversize bearings, offers beautifully smooth running,

Limited warranty
Radient products are covered by the currently valid statutory warranty regulations. If you wish to make a claim under
the limited warranty, please contact the model shop from where you originally purchased the unit. The limited
warranty does not cover:
● Damage due to commercial use, negligence, misuse, abuse, accident, or acts of god.
● Damage due to improper installation, operation or maintenance.
● Normal wear and tear.
● Cosmetic damage.
● Modifications or repairs not carried out by an authorised service centre.
● Product not purchased from an authorised dealer.
● The use of accessories other than original items.
● Use of the unit outside the stated specification.
Recommendation
We recommend the use of Radient ESCs and Radient’s LCD Program Controller. Radient ESCs are available in the
following sizes:
RDNE2024 - 20A ESC SBEC G2 (2-4 Cells)                                 RDNE3024 - 30A ESC SBEC G2 (2-4 Cells)
RDNE4024 - 40A ESC SBEC G2 (2-4 Cells)                                 RDNE5024 - 50A ESC SBEC G2 (2-4 Cells)
RDNE6026 - 60A ESC SBEC G2 (2-6 Cells)                                 RDNE8026 - 80A ESC SBEC G2 (2-6 Cells)
RDNE10026 - 100A ESC SBEC G2 (2-6 Cells)
RDNE1000 - LCD Program Card G2
Model KV
(RPM/V)
Power
(W)
LiPo ESC Weight
(g)
Max
(A)
Shaft
(mm)
Motor
Size (mm)
Prop Sizes
RDNM28221200 1200 140 2-3s 20 30 11 3 28x22 10x6 / 11x5.5 (2s) 9x5 / 10x5 (3s)
RDNM28221600 1600 180 2-3s 20 30 15 3 28x22 8x4 / 9x6 (2s) 7x4 / 8x4 (3s)
RDNM28222300 2300 180 2-3s 20 30 18 3 28x22 6x3 / 7x3.5 (2s) 5x4 / 6x3 (3s)
RDNM28261000 1000 220 2-3s 30 45 20 3 28x26 10x6 / 11x6 (2s) 9x6 / 10x5 (3s)
RDNM28261300 1300 240 2-3s 30 45 24 3 28x26 9x6 /10x5 (2s) 8x4 / 9x5 (3s)
RDNM28261900 1900 250 2-3s 30 45 27 3 28x26 8x4 / 9x5 (2s) 7x4 / 8x4 (3s)
RDNM28262200 2200 270 2-3s 30 45 30 3 28x26 6x4 / 7x3 (2s) 5x4 / 6x3 (3s)
RDNM28301000 1000 260 2-3s 30 57 21 3 28x30 10x6 /11x5.5 (2s) 9x6 / 10x5 (3s)
RDNM28301300 1300 300 2-3s 30 57 25 3 28x30 9x6 /10x6 (2s) 8x6 / 9x6 (3s)
RDNM2836880 880 340 2-4s 30 67 22 4 28x36 10x6 /11x5.5 (3s) 9x6 x 10x6 (4s)
RDNM28361100 1100 380 2-4s 30 67 26 4 28x36 9x6 / 10x6 (3s) 8x6 / 9x6 (4s)
RDNM28361200 1200 390 2-4s 30 67 27 4 28x36 9x6 / 10x6 (3s) 8x6 / 9x6 (4s)
RDNM35301100 1100 310 2-4s 50 109 30 4 35x30 10x6 / 11x5 (3s) 9x6 / 10x6 (4s)
RDNM35361050 1050 500 2-4s 60 109 38 4 35x36 10x6 / 11x5 (3s) 9x6 / 10x6 (4s)
RDNM35361300 1300 680 2-4s 60 109 50 4 35x36 9x6 / 10x6 (3s) 8x6 / 9x5 (4s)
RDNM35361500 1500 750 2-4s 80 109 55 4 35x36 8x6 / 9x5 (3s) 8x4 / 8x5 (4s)
RDNM35421000 1000 750 2-4s 60 132 55 5 35x42 11x5 / 12x6 (3s) 8x7 9x8 (4s)
RDNM35421250 1250 850 2-4s 80 132 65 5 35x42 9x6 / 10x5 (3s) 8x4 9x5 (4s)
RDNM3548790 790 840 2-4s 80 172 50 5 35x48 11x7 / 13x6(3s) 9x7 / 10x8 (4s)
RDNM3548900 900 1000 2-4s 80 172 60 5 35x48 10x7 / 12x7 (3s) 9x6 / 10x7 (4s)
RDNM35481100 1100 1100 2-4s 80 172 72 5 35x48 11x5.5 / 11x6 (3s) 8x6 9x6 (4s)
RDNM4250800 800 1250 2-5s 80 205 62 5 42x50 13x6 /14x7 (3s) 12x8 / 13x7 (5s)
RDNM4260600 600 1500 3-5s 80 275 75 5 42x60 12x6 / 13x6 (4s) 11x6 / 12x6 (5s)
RDNM5045720 720 860 3-5s 80 195 43 6 50x45 13x6 / 14x6 (4s) 12x6 / 13x6 (5s)
RDNM5055570 570 1550 4-6s 80 275 65 6 50x55 14x7 / 15x6 (4s) 13x6 / 14x5 (6s)
RDNM5055760 760 1660 3-5s 100 275 83 6 50x55 13x6 / 14x6 (4s) 12x6 / 13x6 (5s)
RDNM5065335 335 1600 4-7s 100 375 53 6 50x65 18x8 / 19x7 (6s) 17x7 / 18x6 (7s)
RDNM5065435 435 1750 4-6s 100 375 73 6 50x65 18x7 / 19x6 (4s) 17x6 / 18x5 (6s)
RDNM6354200 200 2210 4-10s 100 480 53 8 63x54 19x12 / 22x12
(8s)
18x12 /20x10
(10s)
Please note